
Team players
Aberdeen Area Valley League 23-24

Almost Heroes

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

21 MIKE SAYLOR 10.00 20 8 4 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 11.43 19 220
24 STEVE SPECK 6.00 18 12 3 0 0 8 2 0 3 0 7.05 16 116
26 Marvin Bonnet 8.00 C 16 8 3 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 9.53 17 165
30 Jason Sieh 7.00 14 8 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 6.73 13 87
39 DEXTER HANSON 1.67 5 12 1 0 0 9 1 0 3 0 1.67

Any Questions ?

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

28 CODY CLARK 5.00 15 12 2 0 0 8 1 0 3 0 5.00
29 JEREMY TULLAR 7.00 14 8 4 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 9.11 7 68
33 FRAN ARCHAMBEAU 3.67 C 11 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 3 0 10.20 12 142
34 Tony Archambeau 10.00 10 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 15.60 9 146
38 Mason Davidson 3.00 6 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0 3.00
44 KENNY HIX 0.00 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3.00 6 21

City Lights

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

12 Jason Lickfelt 11.00 33 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 3 0 9.86 19 184
13 LISA TRENHAILE 10.67 32 12 6 0 0 5 3 0 3 0 10.17 9 90
20 RON SALWEI 6.67 C 20 12 5 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 8.50 15 133
22 FRANK SALWEI 19.00 19 4 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 9.36 13 112
45 LyBeca Schaunaman 0.00 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 1.84 17 35

Flame Bulldogs

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

1 JEREMY BOSTIAN 22.67 68 12 11 0 0 1 9 1 3 2 18.00 16 274
3 PAT MARTIN 17.67 53 12 9 0 0 2 5 0 3 1 17.61 15 264
5 CHARLIE GOULD 16.33 49 12 8 0 0 3 4 0 3 1 14.53 16 227

11 MILO GLATT 16.50 C 33 8 6 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 9.33 13 107
19 Chad Barber 25.00 25 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 25.00
43 DARRELL PHILLIPS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.14 14 170

Flame Dumas

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

2 COREY JARAGOSKE 21.67 65 12 9 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 18.06 14 242
8 DAN DAVIS 18.00 36 8 5 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 18.17 10 182

16 STEVE ONKKA 14.50 C 29 8 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 19.47 13 263
18 GUY TRENHAILE 13.00 26 8 5 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 12.93 13 168
23 ALVIN DOERR 9.50 19 8 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 12.25 2 30
37 LARRY JARAGOSKE 7.00 7 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 9.93 13 132

Jigsaw

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

6 JIM GAUER 12.67 38 12 8 0 0 4 8 0 3 2 14.29 4 62
7 JEFF ANDREWS 12.67 C 38 12 6 1 0 4 4 0 3 0 8.21 16 118

14 GUS CHRISTOFFERSON 10.67 32 12 4 0 0 8 2 1 3 0 10.38 18 186
27 JOHN KRAMER 7.50 15 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0 11.80 13 162
35 MIKE SWISHER 8.00 8 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 8.00
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Team players
Aberdeen Area Valley League 23-24

Schwan's 8 Ball Besties

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

10 MATT HUGHES 17.50 35 8 5 1 0 3 2 1 2 0 12.07 12 134
15 ROB SCHAUNAMAN 9.67 29 12 6 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 9.56 13 124
25 TONY SORENSEN 17.00 17 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 17.00
31 BEN KELLER 7.00 14 8 3 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 6.58 10 65
32 TRACY BERG 6.00 12 8 2 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 9.20 13 126
36 KATHY ONKKA 4.00 C 8 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0 7.67 13 107
42 BEV BIEBER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.57 14 120

The Misfits

Rnk Players Avg Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss Cons

Wins
10-0

+
Match
Cnt PM Running

Avg
Prev

weeks
Prev
score

4 JARED NELSON 17.00 51 12 9 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 17.00
9 JARIMEY HALSTEAD 12.00 C 36 12 5 1 0 5 2 1 3 0 12.00

17 MURRAY BOURELLE 9.33 28 12 5 0 0 5 4 0 3 0 9.33
40 James Pierson 4.00 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 4.00
41 Elizabeth Petkoc 1.50 3 8 1 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 1.50
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Player standings
Aberdeen Area Valley League 23-24

Rnk Players Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM Prev

score
Prev

weeks Avg Running
avg

1 JEREMY BOSTIAN 68 12 11 0 0 1 9 1 3 2 274 16 22.67 18.00
2 COREY JARAGOSKE 65 12 9 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 242 14 21.67 18.06
3 PAT MARTIN 53 12 9 0 0 2 5 0 3 1 264 15 17.67 17.61
4 JARED NELSON 51 12 9 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 17.00 17.00
5 CHARLIE GOULD 49 12 8 0 0 3 4 0 3 1 227 16 16.33 14.53
6 JIM GAUER 38 12 8 0 0 4 8 0 3 2 62 4 12.67 14.29
7 JEFF ANDREWS 38 12 6 1 0 4 4 0 3 0 118 16 12.67 8.21
8 DAN DAVIS 36 8 5 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 182 10 18.00 18.17
9 JARIMEY HALSTEAD 36 12 5 1 0 5 2 1 3 0 12.00 12.00

10 MATT HUGHES 35 8 5 1 0 3 2 1 2 0 134 12 17.50 12.07
11 MILO GLATT 33 8 6 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 107 13 16.50 9.33
12 Jason Lickfelt 33 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 3 0 184 19 11.00 9.86
13 LISA TRENHAILE 32 12 6 0 0 5 3 0 3 0 90 9 10.67 10.17
14 GUS CHRISTOFFERSON 32 12 4 0 0 8 2 1 3 0 186 18 10.67 10.38
15 ROB SCHAUNAMAN 29 12 6 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 124 13 9.67 9.56
16 STEVE ONKKA 29 8 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 263 13 14.50 19.47
17 MURRAY BOURELLE 28 12 5 0 0 5 4 0 3 0 9.33 9.33
18 GUY TRENHAILE 26 8 5 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 168 13 13.00 12.93
19 Chad Barber 25 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 25.00 25.00
20 RON SALWEI 20 12 5 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 133 15 6.67 8.50
21 MIKE SAYLOR 20 8 4 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 220 19 10.00 11.43
22 FRANK SALWEI 19 4 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 112 13 19.00 9.36
23 ALVIN DOERR 19 8 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 30 2 9.50 12.25
24 STEVE SPECK 18 12 3 0 0 8 2 0 3 0 116 16 6.00 7.05
25 TONY SORENSEN 17 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 17.00 17.00
26 Marvin Bonnet 16 8 3 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 165 17 8.00 9.53
27 JOHN KRAMER 15 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0 162 13 7.50 11.80
28 CODY CLARK 15 12 2 0 0 8 1 0 3 0 5.00 5.00
29 JEREMY TULLAR 14 8 4 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 68 7 7.00 9.11
30 Jason Sieh 14 8 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 87 13 7.00 6.73
31 BEN KELLER 14 8 3 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 65 10 7.00 6.58
32 TRACY BERG 12 8 2 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 126 13 6.00 9.20
33 FRAN ARCHAMBEAU 11 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 3 0 142 12 3.67 10.20
34 Tony Archambeau 10 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 146 9 10.00 15.60
35 MIKE SWISHER 8 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 8.00 8.00
36 KATHY ONKKA 8 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0 107 13 4.00 7.67
37 LARRY JARAGOSKE 7 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 132 13 7.00 9.93
38 Mason Davidson 6 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0 3.00 3.00
39 DEXTER HANSON 5 12 1 0 0 9 1 0 3 0 1.67 1.67
40 James Pierson 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 4.00 4.00
41 Elizabeth Petkoc 3 8 1 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 1.50 1.50
42 BEV BIEBER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 14 0.00 8.57
43 DARRELL PHILLIPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 14 0.00 12.14
44 KENNY HIX 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 21 6 0.00 3.00
45 LyBeca Schaunaman 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 35 17 0.00 1.84

ERO
Aberdeen Area Valley League 23-24

Players Ero + Pts + Tot
Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

ANDREWS, JEFF 1 38 12 6 0 4 4 0 3 0
HALSTEAD, JARIMEY 1 36 12 5 0 5 2 1 3 0
HUGHES, MATT 1 35 8 5 0 3 2 1 2 0
JARAGOSKE, COREY 1 65 12 9 0 3 3 1 3 0
NELSON, JARED 1 51 12 9 0 3 3 1 3 0
SALWEI, FRANK 1 19 4 4 0 0 4 1 1 1
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